
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TRAFFIC REPORT -  2025 vs. 2024

SCHEDULED 
PASSENGERS 

ENPLANED

SCHEDULED
OPERATIONS

FREIGHT ENPLANED
(Tons)

AIR MAIL ENPLANED
(Tons)

MONTH 2025 2024 CHG(%) 2025 2024 CHG(%) 2025 2024 CHG(%) 2025 2024 CHG(%)

JAN 222,806 6,150207,438 %-6.90 6,093 %-9.18 %0.001,960 2,158 1 0%-0.93

FEB 243,528 6,419204,718 %-15.94 5,900 %-25.35 %0.001,802 2,414 0%-8.09

466,334412,156 12,56911,993 4,5723,762 0TODATE %-11.62 %-4.58 %0.00%-17.72

MAR 304,617 7,333278,308 %-8.64 7,170 %-10.63 %0.002,233 2,499 0%-2.22

770,951690,464 19,90219,163 7,0715,995 0TODATE %-10.44 %-3.71 %0.00%-15.21

APR 250,750 6,985233,371 %-6.93 6,757 %-3.13 %0.002,342 2,418 0%-3.26

1,021,701923,835 26,88725,920 9,4898,337 0TODATE %-9.58 %-3.60 %0.00%-12.13

MAY 267,843 6,936250,554 %-6.45 6,627 %-13.14 %-100.002,306 2,655 1%-4.46

1,289,5441,174,389 33,82332,547 12,14410,644 1TODATE %-8.93 %-3.77 %0.24%-12.35

JUN 279,074 6,943245,725 %-11.95 6,884 %-8.34 %0.002,283 2,491 0 0%-0.85

1,568,6181,420,114 40,76639,431 14,63512,927 11TODATE %-9.47 %-3.27 %1.12%-11.67

JUL 290,403 7,478276,409 %-4.82 7,115 %6.64 %0.002,598 2,436 0 0%-4.85

1,859,0211,696,523 48,24446,546 17,07115,525 11TODATE %-8.74 %-3.52 %30.61%-9.06

AUG 292,020 7,290274,950 %-5.85 6,908 %-0.05 %-100.002,527 2,528 0%-5.24

2,151,0411,971,473 55,53453,454 19,59918,052 1TODATE %-8.35 %-3.75 %22.10%-7.90

SEP 256,335 7,020244,485 %-4.62 6,587 %-2.11 %0.002,304 2,353 0%-6.17

2,407,3762,215,958 62,55460,041 21,95320,355 1TODATE %-7.95 %-4.02 %22.10%-7.28

OCT 282,135 7,275267,184 %-5.30 7,278 %18.81 %0.002,798 2,355 0%0.04

2,689,5112,483,142 69,82967,319 24,30823,153 1TODATE %-7.67 %-3.59 %22.10%-4.75

NOV 226,724 6,454213,350 %-5.90 6,419 %8.57 %0.002,195 2,022 0%-0.54

2,916,2352,696,492 76,28373,738 26,33025,348 1TODATE %-7.54 %-3.34 %22.10%-3.73

DEC 238,576 6,620235,165 %-1.43 6,770 %27.45 %0.002,747 2,155 0%2.27

3,154,8112,931,657 82,90380,508 28,48528,096 1TODATE %-7.07 %-2.89 %22.10%-1.37

Data subject to change due to adjustments.


